10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Seasonal Employee

Seasonal Employee

Seasonal Employee

Seasonal Employee

Seasonal Employee

Seasonal Employee

Seasonal Employee

Seasonal Employee

Seasonal Employee

Seasonal Employee

Seasonal Employee

Seasonal Employee

Board Of Directors Chairman

Board Of Directors Member

Board Of Directors Member

Board Of Directors Member

Board Of Directors Vice-Chairman

Other Positions Held Special District

Dunsmuir Recreation and Park
District

Dunsmuir Recreation and Park
District

Dunsmuir Recreation and Park
District

Dunsmuir Recreation and Park
District

Dunsmuir Recreation and Park
District

Dunsmuir Recreation and Park
District

Dunsmuir Recreation and Park
District

Dunsmuir Recreation and Park
District

Dunsmuir Recreation and Park
District

Dunsmuir Recreation and Park
District

Dunsmuir Recreation and Park
District

Dunsmuir Recreation and Park
District

Dunsmuir Recreation and Park
District

Dunsmuir Recreation and Park
District

Dunsmuir Recreation and Park
District

Dunsmuir Recreation and Park
District

Dunsmuir Recreation and Park
District

Department

Dunsmuir Recreation

Dunsmuir Recreation

Dunsmuir Recreation

Dunsmuir Recreation

Dunsmuir Recreation

Dunsmuir Recreation

Dunsmuir Recreation

Dunsmuir Recreation

Dunsmuir Recreation

Dunsmuir Recreation

Dunsmuir Recreation

Dunsmuir Recreation

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Total Wages
$15,084

$8,967

$5,460

$2,767

$2,735

$1,888

$1,696

$1,574

$1,507

$1,353

$242

$38

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



