	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Seasonal Employee		Dunsmuir Recreation and Park District	Dunsmuir Recreation	\$15,084
2.	Seasonal Employee		Dunsmuir Recreation and Park District	Dunsmuir Recreation	\$8,967
3.	Seasonal Employee		Dunsmuir Recreation and Park District	Dunsmuir Recreation	\$5,460
4.	Seasonal Employee		Dunsmuir Recreation and Park District	Dunsmuir Recreation	\$2,767
5.	Seasonal Employee		Dunsmuir Recreation and Park District	Dunsmuir Recreation	\$2,735
6.	Seasonal Employee		Dunsmuir Recreation and Park District	Dunsmuir Recreation	\$1,888
7.	Seasonal Employee		Dunsmuir Recreation and Park District	Dunsmuir Recreation	\$1,696
8.	Seasonal Employee		Dunsmuir Recreation and Park District	Dunsmuir Recreation	\$1,574
9.	Seasonal Employee		Dunsmuir Recreation and Park District	Dunsmuir Recreation	\$1,507
10.	Seasonal Employee		Dunsmuir Recreation and Park District	Dunsmuir Recreation	\$1,353
11.	Seasonal Employee		Dunsmuir Recreation and Park District	Dunsmuir Recreation	\$242
12.	Seasonal Employee		Dunsmuir Recreation and Park District	Dunsmuir Recreation	\$38
13.	Board Of Directors Chairman		Dunsmuir Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$0
14.	Board Of Directors Member		Dunsmuir Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$0
15.	Board Of Directors Member		Dunsmuir Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$0
16.	Board Of Directors Member		Dunsmuir Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$0
17.	Board Of Directors Vice-Chairman		Dunsmuir Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$0